
NOVEMBERCUP 
Donnerstag, 6.11.2025 

 

     

 
 

 Ergebnislisten 
 
Bruttowertung 
 

1° WOLF JOSEF LANA 12 S      18 

2° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 20 S      17 

 DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 21 S      17 

4° TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 19 S      15 

 BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 26 S      15 

 GRUMER DIETER LANA 16 S      15 

 OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 19 S      15 

8° VICENTINI CRISTIANO DOLOMITI 24 S      12 

 BROEMSE PETER LANA 27 S      12 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      12 

11° BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 17 S      11 

12° TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 20 S      10 

13° GURNDIN MICHAEL LANA 36 S      9 

 DELLA SANTA MIRJAM LANA 27 S L     9 

15° KAMINSKI ANDREA LANA 33 S L     8 

16° BONAMICO ARMIN PETERSBERG 36 S      6 

17° OBERKOFLER JOSEF APPIANO - CAREZZA 34 S      5 

 OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S      5 

 HOFER ANDREAS PETERSBERG 36 S      5 

20° KRAJIC KARL ESTERO 27 S      4 

 DELLA SANTA MARCO LANA 35 S      4 

22° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 36 S      0 

23° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 16 S      N.R. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NOVEMBERCUP 
Donnerstag, 6.11.2025 

 

     

 
 
 
 
Nettowertung 
 

1° KAMINSKI ANDREA LANA 33 S L     38 

2° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 26 S      37 

 DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 21 S      37 

 BROEMSE PETER LANA 27 S      37 

5° OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S      36 

6° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 20 S      34 

 GURNDIN MICHAEL LANA 36 S      34 

8° TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 19 S      32 

 BONAMICO ARMIN PETERSBERG 36 S      32 

 OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 19 S      32 

11° DELLA SANTA MIRJAM LANA 27 S L     31 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      31 

13° WOLF JOSEF LANA 12 S      30 

14° TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 20 S      28 

15° DELLA SANTA MARCO LANA 35 S      27 

16° GRUMER DIETER LANA 16 S      26 

 VICENTINI CRISTIANO DOLOMITI 24 S      26 

 HOFER ANDREAS PETERSBERG 36 S      26 

19° BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 17 S      25 

20° OBERKOFLER JOSEF APPIANO - CAREZZA 34 S      24 

21° KRAJIC KARL ESTERO 27 S      21 

22° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 36 S      12 

23° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 16 S      N.R. 

 
 

 


